Nanjo City Bus map

P

N

For more informations of the 'N
= Bus,' please refer to the official
website for more information.
(written in Japanese)

How to take NT ?

N

NA

NN

NN

The fare is 300 yen for
adults and 150 yen for
children.

VAY
v

[ for Gusukuma
[T for Parco city

[ for Naha bus terminal

[ for Parco city, Yui-no-
EH for Parco city

[EZA for Naha bus terminal
EZ for Naha bus terminal
[EE] for Nerahusteming omigusuku Bgyesho
EX for Naha bus terminal

Machi

Haebaru Choyakuba-mae ’f//‘\)

Wakinaguni';,

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

-iriguchis

[2Z]for Naha airport

3] .
for Naha bus terminal
[50]for Ryugin Honten-mae

Kushibaru Jujiro

Kushibaru - \1aekawa-iriguchi |2

Kushibarug
-iriguchi

.
%3 Nambu Kogyo
* Koko-mae

%

Aragusuku

Shogakko-mae 4

=0 Tomori

O’
. N
* Daini-Tomori

Nakahodo

/

[/
| [

Nakahodo—
Nakahodo-iriguchi

tow/
=% H

Ozato Daini
Danchi-mae

Harusar-ichi

L)
-minami A
h o .Coop

Do N
7

<) -mae 3
f Hochibaru

Ozato green

© town

67 o
jikin

" Nishihara-iriguchi
Baten Shogakko-mae,
Ozato Maiikina STEED /

(Nanjo city hall)
[XIC¥(B1](B2](B3]

 C1[C2 1Dl D2 iE3 i
[35]37]39] 40 [E0]305[333)

) Itarash
36

37
29

A
<>

Shtraashi
Ufuzato
Gusuker

Baten-iriguchi

N

(}eﬂ

Okoku

Medoruma
iriguchi

Funakoshi-iriguchi

[tokazu

o — "

o e¥) Gyokusendo

Gyokusendo-mae
I:‘"‘. [54] 3182 83]

rm N Bus num

]

==

ber

other bus’'s number
EAEZ] (white base : bus run partly)

==Cmm N Bus route & bus stop
(B= starting&ending bus stops

Bus stops where buses
only stop in one direction

Bus stops where
multiple routes stop

| O other bus's route

-higashi 5
-guchi Kominkan

Gushichan
drive inn-maeg

Gushichan
Ba|ten—ma

N ¥Gushichan
\’° Hanagusuku-iriguchi
Q
[l for Itoman bus terminall

Asatg ===="Hanagusuku

Abuchira Gamam—o
Vg

Itokazu
Gusuku

\ Shikenbaru
Shikenbaru
Q

-baru

-iriguchi

\ -mae
\
\

S
Minatogawa

Mina
&) ltarashiki

, Kita-Itarashiki

iki

mi-

<)
5 25 Tosoe

22N

Shlnkal

8 Shin-
¢ zato

-iriguchi

:
Horikawa _Komlnkan D1/D2]

.
(‘l
A

Tl

il The Big

=

Buses don't stop here early
in the morning or at night.

Okinawa medical Byoin
2 Baten Jidosha Gakko-mae

0 6?4
Q\,(\\

(\

Nakaiho

! . N[ o
Buses
The bus stops N EI3 tomanbusteminal Okinawabus D [EL] Nehabusterminal Ryukyubus D for the
\S/\égerse hl\ellvebu; m Naha bus terminal  Toyo bus B m ltoman bus terminal - Ryukyu bus D other
N/t IS Cﬁ er affixed [EE]] Nahabus terminal  Okinawabus € [7]] fomanbusterminal Ryukyu bus =B cities
EUk+r | to them. [EE] TomigusukuEigyosho  Okinawabus € [5]] Naha bus terminal Ryukyu bus ~C Number -
[ET00 Nahabus terminal Okinawabus € [23] Naha airport Ryukyubus € pestination -
0 1km [50] Naha bus terminal  Ryukyu bus D Operator -
l 50?m 1 I ‘San-AParcocity Okinawabus C Naha bus terminal  Toyo bus D Fréquencyh
| o 5|l'nile ) [ET] San-AParcocity Okinawabus € [EH] Gusukuma-Yafuso Toyo bus  C ?{inr?gger:ojs
L0 . 1m|IeJ [EE7] Yui-no-Machi Okinawabus € [EEI] San-AParcocity Toyo bus C E every 1-2
our,

Akashi Naika
clinic-mae

lju superrz&;l;;

N

From Sefa Utaki-iriguchi From Hyakuna bus terminal

[EET] Nahabus terminal Toyo bus D[] Nahabus terminal Ryukyu bus A ﬁ tevery2 -3
i ours,

From Shikiya [50] RyginHontenmae: Ryukyubus ‘D b |ass tha n

[EL] Nahabus terminal Toyo bus ‘D [E11] Nahabusterminal Ryukyubus ‘B every 3 hours.

Umino
Umino-iriguchi

% 38338

[tanma

)
L@ reda Ukkar

Buses don't stop here early
in the morning or at night.

o N .gg
& YLy,
. O q
DL > & .
O &
SOS 8 vabiku
AN <
LL N g ) RS Sansan
/ Qg‘§ \{\_{_o' R Chinen Kaiyo leisure center-mae beach
N o $ & —
,\ o SO ) Daini-Tedokon Sefa Utaki@G)Iid®
A P4

o [0

Baten Utaki

\ 5 Ted

===

Tsukishirono

Machi-iriguchi

Kakinohana
Hijar

Nakan &
-dakari ®

Kohitsuji
Hoikuen-mae

Kakinohana &

Tamagusuku

Minton
Gusuku

Hyaku
Hyakun

Mibaru
-iriguchi
Miba}\ru beach

®
E Buses do not
Mibary |stop here early
> heach |in the morning
D or at night.

Please refer to the schematic diagram
in the bottom right corner for the
differences between [EX] and [F7].

Castle [ Agariumai mHistorical and W Scenic
@(ruins) SP;Jgtnmage cultural spots I""l spots ¢ Park
: o Super-
| Sacred P51 Spring 9 Gyokusendo
Kl ie R water Q’b') Okinawa World E’ g“hagl'c‘,‘gts' Beach

X g@ e
yakina Hyakuna beach ,*

okon Chinen Shogakko-mae Ganju-Eki

o k4

Nanjo
Niraikanaibashi Sefa Utaki-iriguchi
0 & Misaki
z.
T/Q.
C =
%
.
Chinen ¢O
[
2
) 3
Kumiyama %
2
Gushiken ©
The first bus of starts
from Higashi-Tsukishiro, goes PP
through Shinzatobira and s
Shinzato before following the| 7
same route as other [B1]. =7~
s

s
s
e
Ve 52
/// P f’f:?’o%
na-iriguchi e %%, %@K
a Danchi-mae /// » ”%24?%
(o) .
Hamagawa Utaki P 470/) 2,
(IQS
Yaharazukasa - = <o,
%, %
Ukinju .~ 5 e T4 .
Hainju - L7 <,
. o
[) <.
D, .
O
>
@
%

Nanjo city Bus map

Issued on April 1,2024.This map is
not responsible for any inaccuracies
or typographical errors.

C ORI DIERICE Tz D T, ETibiEfT
ROFRZIF/T. FRFEITOHERRN (E
TEKIER) BFELEAR (HMRIE
) RUHENE (BLEAFER) BF
ELEAR (haiER) =EALL.
(RGRES DTERE. 54605)

Furugen E

i ) i i i i | ! ' Okinawa medical Byoin Sashiki m é

Route~ [E] | Route> {D2}{D2}{D2}{D2 D2} |

i I i i i 3 3 3 3 i Baten Shogakko-mae E

Eday] | [Edayl | [Edayl | [Eday] | [Eday]: [Eday] | Eday] | Eday] | Woay lius Sl Eday| | [Eday] | [Eday] | [Eday] | [Eday] | [Eday] | Bj‘s Stops | gy Waa] W | Wo | W W | Majikina |

————————————— i o] 1 e . ~p----t-——_iNakahodo 0 Shi :

6:57 | 837 |10:20 | 11:55 | 13:40 | 15:15 | 16:55 | 18:35 | 20:15 {Nanjo Shiyakusho'! 10:08 | 12:05 | 13:55 | 15:53 | 17:32 { 19:15 | {Nanjo Shiyakusho! 6:50 | 7:35 {Nanjo Shiyakusho | 13:50 { 15:10 | 16:20 | 17:35 | 18:40 | ’m'"am'{ [Nakah"d@ Expressway i

6:58 | 8:38 1 10:21 ! 11:56 ! 13:41 | 15:16 | 16:56 | 18:36 | 20:16 {Shinzatobira : 10:09 | 12:06 | 13:56 | 15:54 | 17:33 | 19:16 : Shinzatobira : 6:51 ] 7:36 ‘ h.inzatobira 13:51 : 15:11 : 16:21 : 17:36i 18:41 I - Stita- B1 :

0% &3 1o 1150 1 1510 1t 1o 206 ysktans o 1203 1356 15 > 1 POy 651 736 Gl Oty 1391 101 11 e b (B B g i B e | o2

: g : : : : b g 170 -iri i : : : : : 17 | [®yakebaru-iriguchit 6:52 i 7:37 §YAKELANURINGUCNE 13:523 15:120 16:221 172374 16:42 4 inen, wnile ga¥d an go in :

7:00 | 840 [10:2311:58 |13:43 11518 | 16:58 | 18:38 | 20:18 fke?awk'r'gucmz I T O 22 T Ko Hokuenmae | 13:53 11513 {1623 {1738 11843, || the opposite direction. Al lines e ;

701 | 8:41 110241 11:59 | 13:44 {1519 | 16:59 | 18:39 | 20119 fONitsuji Holkuen-mae | 1011 412:08 £13:58 1 15:36 | 17:35 1 19:18 4 Pyakebaru 1 003 4 /38 ipin Kirabary | 13:54 1 15:14 1 16:24 1 17:39 | 18:44 | start and end at the City Hall, = !

7:01 | 841 1 10:224 1 11:59 1 13:44 1 15:19 ! 16:59 | 18:39 | 20:19 {Daini-Kirabaru 10:12 § 12:09 | 13:59 | 15:57 | 17:36 | 19:19 ¢ {sukishionomachiiiguchi; €:54 ¢ 7:39 g ohoiShogalomae! 13:58 | 15:18 | 16:28 | 17:43 | 18:48 | but the first bus on[BT]originates o i

7:02 | 8:42 {10:25 | 12:00 | 13:45 | 1520 | 17:00 | 18:40 | 20:20 {Kirabaru | 10:12 § 12:09 | 13:59 | 15:57 | 17:36 | 19:19 | (Kakinohana | 6:55 | 7:40 iakabu-iriguchii 13:59  15:19 16:29 | 17:44 | 18:49 |  from Higashi-Tsukishiro. & |

[ e Sl ol o o il Tl S i 10:13 { 12:10 | 1400 | 1558 | 17:37 | 19:20 | {Nakandakari | 6:55 | 7:40 {[tokazu-iriguchii 13:59 | 15:19{ 16:29 { 17:44 | 18:49 | MaekawaQ __ Uudo Tamagusuku wshiro |

7B LB LR 120 i T 70 e 0 e i 10:16 | 12:13 | 1403 | 16:01 | 17:40 | 19:23 | (Hyakuna-iriguchi | 6:56 | 7:41 Ufudo 14:01 115:21 1 16:31117:46 | 18:51 | O-iiguchi HoseTmae ba |

7:06 | 846 ! 10:2912:04 1 13:49 1 15:24 1 17:04 | 18:44 ;| 20:24 s . ) P ! 6:57 1 7:42 M) aekawaMurawrmae: 14:02 1 15:22 1 16:32 ' 17:47 1 18:52 |  Gyokusendo !

7:07 | 847 11030 1205 13:50 | 15225 | 17:05 | 18:45 | 20:25 {2aini-Oshiro | | | | | | | gyakuna P On L4032 103 1623 1748 18, -mae 4 Tamagusuku :

3 : : : : : : : E| | i : ; ; ; ; o kunabusterminalmaet 6:59 ¢ 7:44 {Gyokusendo-mae! 14:03 | 15:23 1 16:33 | 17:48 | 18:53 Shikembaru Tpart !

7:07 | 847 {1030 12:05 | 13:50 | 15:25 | 17:05 | 18:45 | 20:25 Oshiro-iriguchi 10:17 1 12:14 1 1404 | 1602 | 17:41 1 19:24 1 #¥° | | Koyo Koko-mae| 14:07 | 15:27 | 16:37 | 17:52 | 18:57 hikiya 5

7:00 | 8:49 {10:3212:07 | 13:52 | 15:27 | 17:07 | 18:47 | 2027 {nafuku ! 10:18 | 12:15 | 14:05 | 16:03 | 17:42 | 19:25 | {Kachabaru | 659 1 744 B awabashi | 1410 | 1530 | 1640 | 1755 | 19:00 KoyoKoko  Horikawa i |

7:10 | 8:50 | 10:33 {12:08 | 13:53 | 15:28 | 17:08 | 18:48 | 20:28 {Ozato-daini Danchi-mae | 10:19 | 12:16 | 14:06 | 16:04 | 17:43 19;2(,% Tamagusuku { 7:00 ¢ 7:45 W orikawa 214:1()%15:302 16:40%17:55%19:00 ~mae -iriguchi O-jima Mibaru biﬁ;fjhchi b

B oy ot 1208 130 1020 1T 10 12029 [Ozato new town | 1020 | 12:17 | 1407 | 16:05 | 17:44 | 19:27 | fNakayama — § 701 | 7:46 yoriawa-iriguchii 14:11 1 15:311 16:41 | 17:56 | 19:01 " Rumgen S §

74 | 854 {1037 1212 1357 | 1532 | 17:12 | 1852 | 20:32 {Majikina 5 1021 {1218 | 1408 | 1606 | 17:45 | 1928 | feieyamariguchiy 7:02 4 7:47 Sijerbauiorinane; 14:12 1532 {16:42  17:57 § 19:02 Okinava medica yoin G | g B3| |

745 | 855 11038 1213 | 13:58 | 1533|1713 | 18:53 | 20:33 Nishihara-iriguchi 11022 11219 | 1409 | 1607 | 1746 {1929 | U S Rma a9 153411644, 1759 1904 5

7:16 | 856 {1039 12:14 | 13:59 | 15:34 | 17:14 | 18:54 | 20:34 {Haebaru § 1023 | 1220 | 1410 | 1608 | 1747 | 1930 | [ONguchi | 7:04 1 7:49 ‘hiﬁzg]al;ua_'rrfuc '51121251?}32?12222?1228??13182 A8 Majicina Batensmgakmmae;_l 5

719 | 859 1042|1217 | 1402 1537 | 17:17 | 18:57 | 2037 {Ozatokita Shogakko-mae | 1024 | 1221 | 1411 | 1609 | 17:48 | 1931 | [orikawaririguchil 706  7:51 £ e e e B eing i

7:23 | 9:03 | 1046 12211 14:06 | 1541 1721 | 19:01 | 20:41 {ptinei Danchi-iriquchi 1026 | 1293 L 1443 | 1611 | 1750 | 19,33 | hkembaruominkenmae; 7:07 § 7:52 fUSAI0 14/ 157 TOA7 TEES 197 M minami  YNakahodS b oy Mk g |

723 | 903 | 10:46 | 1221 | 1406 | 1541 | 17:21 | 1901 | 2041 1o —oneninguenty ' ‘ ' ' ' 220 o | 00 | 7.ea INakayama-iriguchi} 14:18 | 15:38 | 16:48 | 18:03 | 19:08 , :

: : : : 061 15:41 1 17:21 1 19:01 ¢ 20:41 ¢ . i : i i i ! Ojima | 7:09 | 7:54 : : : : : : — Shita- C28B

7:24 0:04 ' 10:47 ' 12:22 ' 14:07 | 15:42 | 17:22 1 19:02 | 20:42 Fukuhara E 10:28 1 12:25 1 14:15 16:13 1+ 17:52 1 19:35 i Shikembaru-iri UChiE 210 E 755 Nakayama :14:19 ! 15239: 16:49 0 18204: 19:09 Kirabaru Daini-Kirabaru Oyakebaru :

796 | 006 | 1049 | 1224 | 1409 | 1544 | 1724 | 19:04 | 20-44 (Shimabukuro ; 10:28 | 12:25 | 14:15 | 16:13 | 17:52 | 19:35 | o SRy 7'” 3 7'56 amagusuku | 14:20{ 15:40 | 16:50 | 18:05 { 19:10 el o E

: g 8 : g S : d g g 1S | 7: 70 | 5 | . | . | . | . — 't H

7:27 | 907 {10550 12:25 | 1410 | 15:45 | 17:25 | 19:05 | 20:45 {Furugen ! 1029 112:26 | 1416 | 16:14 | 17:53 | 19:36 | Fulsai:] . a3 | 7eg fachabaru (142131541 1651 (180611911, b (tunakoshi e (oo |

.. . 1 ! 1 N 1 N inal- : . } ., } . } o } . echibaru H

7:28 | 908 { 1051 12:26 | 1411 | 1546 | 17:26 | 19:06 | 20:46 {Furugen-iriguchi | 1029 | 12:26 | 1416 | 16:14 | 17:53 | 19:36 | | (ron SOt EAIREHIEIRS 1422 {1542 1 165 | 18:07 £ 19:12 Tamagusuku |

Medoruma-iriguchii 7:29 | 9:09 | 10:52 | 12:27 | 14:12 | 15:47 | 17:27 | 19:07 | 2047 {Taira-iriquchi | , : . - : 37 | fusato [ 7130 758 fHyakuna 1142211542 116:52 1 18:07 1 19:12 | Shogakko-mae > i
| aira-iriguchi | 1030 | 1227 | 14:17 | 16:15 | 17:54 | 19:37 . . . ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ , >

\Wakii i : ; : o . : ] . . ! i {Tamaqusuku Chugakkomae; 7:14 | 7:59 {Hyakuna-iriguchii 14:23 1 15:43 1 16:53 1 18:08 | 19:13 | Yakabu H'19aSh' i

akiinaguni 7:30 | 9:10 | 10:53 1228 | 14:13 | 1548 | 17:28 | 19:08 | 20:48 {5,516 Chugakko-mae.| 1031 | 1228 | 1418 | 1616 | 1755 | 19:38 | . : el . . . . : -inguchi Hyakuna®  -Tauk -

kinaouni Kominkan- 3 . ) " . ) : ) . 9 B : : : : : =0 MamagusukuShooakko-mael 7:15 | 8:00 INakandakari  114:24 115:44116:54 1 18:09 1 19:14 |  Maekawa Ufudo ~shiro |

ainaguni Komirkan-mae} 7:31 1 9:11 11054 112:29 | 14:14 11549 17:29 119:09 12049 8 1 7 o 1032 | 1229 | 1419 | 1617 | 17:56 | 1930 | ™ g | 7:15 ¢ 8 , . ‘ ‘ | | , < Tamagusuku Azama |

733 1 9:13 110:56 ¢ 12:31 ¢ 1416 1 1551 1 17:31 1 19:11 ¢ 20:51 ] : : : : : 2 | Daini-Kirabaru | 7:19 | 804 Kakinohana = 11425115451 16:55 1 18:10 1 19:15 | O-iiguchi icrwgakko-mae I port 4

7:34 ' 914 ' 10:57 1 12:32 ' 14:17 1 15:52 ¢ 17:32 ! 19:12 ! 20:52 Nakahodo s | ‘ I | ‘ | i ohitsujiHoikuen-maei 7:20 i 8:05 SUleh\fO'ﬂO‘MaChl'lﬂgUChlE 14126;15146; 16156;181” ; 19:163 Gyokusendo 7 i

i g 7:35 1 9:15 1 10:58 1 12:33 1 14:18 | 15:53 | 17:33 | 19:13 | 20:53 {Minami Shogakko-mae; | | | | | I | 700 | g0 Ovakebaru - 114:28115:48 116:58 | 18:13{19:18 | “mae shiembars(EEAgO from Tamagusuku §

namine Jujiro | 7:36 | 9:16 | 10:59 | 12:34 14:19 | 15:54 | 17:34 | 19:14 | 20:54 {Takamiyagi ; 10:33 | 12:30 | 14:20 | 16:18 | 17:57 | 19:40 | gy CLCLETIITL TR e to Ozato, while[E go in |

akamiyagi 1738 | 9:18 | 11:01 11236 1421 | 1556 | 1736 1916 | 2056 {jnamine Jujiro | 1035 | 1232 | 1422 | 1620 | 17:59 | 19:42 | 791 | gop E-Oyakebaru} 14:30 1550 17.00 | 18:15 {1920 Rl Liclenio-feluliccoe z

akahodo-minami; 7:39 | 9:19 | 11:02 ! 12:37 | 14:22 | 15:59 | 17:37 | 19:17 | 20:57 B ine-iriquchi | 10:36 | 12:33 | 1423 | 1621 | 1800 | 1943 | i hmzatob|ra :14.31:15.51:17.01:18.16:19.215 j T :

7:40 1 9:20 1 11:03112:38 1 14:23 1 16:00 : 17:38 1 19:18 | 20:58 . g i : : : : ' ] 7:26 1 8:11 iNanjo Shiyakusho: 14:35 | 15:55 | 17:05 | 18:20 | 19:25 | :

741 | 921 111:041 1239 | 1424 | 1601 | 17:39 | 19:19 | 20:59 namine i [N TR e Route—s | BFR P — _ Furugen  — :

7:42 ' 922 111:05 ' 12:40 | 14:25 ' 16:02 | 17:40 | 19:20 | 21:00 | akiinaguni—iriguchig 10:40 | 12:37 | 14:27 | 16:25 | 18:04 | 19:47 | BEEE % Convenient and Cost-effective Second [[@ goes to Nanjo |a medical Byoin —— m E

7:42 1 9:22 1 11:05 | 12:40 | 14:25 | 16:02 | 17:40 | 19:20 | 21:00 Wakinaguni Kominkan-mae 10:42 | 12:39 | 1429 | 16:27 | 1806 | 19:49 | {Bus stops 3 Way to Utilize the N-bus Shiyakusho from Kirabaru. O |

7:43 1 923 1 11:06 1 12:41 1 14:26 | 16:03 | 17:41 1 19:21 | 21:01 Wakiinaguni § 10:43 | 12:40 | 14:30 | 16:28 | 18:07 | 19:50 ! i Hi— N bus al < th ajiin Betiem Shegslb@-me ﬂ i

744 | 924 | 11:0712:42 1 1427 1 16:04 | 17:42 | 19:22 § 21:02 fyedoruma-iriguchif 1045 | 12:42 | 1432 | 16:30 | 1809 | 19:52 | . i 1C e g toavokicar Buarod 5

747 1927 {11:1012:45 11430 [ 16:07 | 17:45 1 19:25 1 21:05 §; . 5 D | Teen [ e b agen | ] | (e | Shinzatobira ; card ticke gehodo Nakahodo _ ;

atoktashogakkomae) 7:49 | 9:29 | 11:12 1 12:47 | 14:32 1 16:09 | 17:47 | 19:27 | 21:07 — P oAz taas plass pless ST 9% epia_ Oyakebaru! 7:11 |  that is available on local e el , i

7550 | 9:30 | 11:13 | 12:48 | 14:33 1 16:10 | 17:48 | 19:28 | 21:08 {Funakoshi-iriguchi; 10:47 £ 12:44 4 14:34 1 1632 1 1811 1 1954 ¢ oy ahary-iriguchit 7:12 ; b‘f(.ses and Tonora"'” Kirabary  Daini-Kirabaru C O30, E

ishihara-iriguchii 7:51 | 9:31 ! 11:14 1 12:49 | 14:34 1 16:11 ! 17:49 | 19:29 | 21:09 {Funakoshi § 10:48 | 12:45 | 1435 1 16:33 | 18:12 | 19:55 | ohitsujiHoikuen—maei 713 | ) Okinawa Prefecture. Saini. A |

ajikina 7:52 1 932 [ 11:15(12:50 { 14:35 | 16:12 { 17:50 { 19:30 | 21:10 IMaekawa-iriguchi : 10:51 | 12:48 | 14:38 | 16:36 | 18:15 | 1958 | {Daini-Kirabaru | 7:14 | --- A one-day pass costs S unakoshi fokazu Oyakebaru §

zato.nlewtoiwn 7:53 1 9:33 111:16 1 12:51 1 14:36 1 16:13 1 17:51 1 19:31 1 21:11 i\ jaekawa i 10:51 | 12:48 | 14:38 | 16:36 | 18:15 | 19:58 | IKirabaru 715 E Vi35 700 yen for adults, 500 |} Uechibaru — L— i

Ozato-daini Danchi-mae! 7:54 | 9:34 | 11:17 1 12:52 | 14:37 1 16:14 1 17:52 1 19:32 1 21:12 Rokazu-iriguchi ! | ‘ | | ‘ | i Eerita 716 | 7:35 yen for middle and high ~ Shogakko-mae |

nafuku 7:55 | 935 {1118 1253 | 14:38 | 16:15 | 17:53 1 19:33 1 21:13 f10 ° g g | | | | | o k TR school students, and Yakabu Higashi E

Oshiro-iriguchi | 7:56 | 9:36 | 11:19 | 12:54 | 14:39 | 16:16 | 17:54 | 19:34 | 21:14 {01400 | | Y cC—— - C | 350 yen for elementary Mackawad  Ufudo -ifiguchi Hyakunaly Tk o |

i 7:57 | 9:37 {11201 12:55 | 1440 | 16:17 | 17:55 | 19:35 | 21:15 {Maekawa Murayar-mae | | | | | | | [pkazu-iniguchii7:18737:38 Tamagusuku port |

8:00 | 9:40 | 11:23 1 12:58  14:43 1 16:20 : 17:58 | 19:38 | 21:18 {Gyokusendo-mae | 1052 | 1249 | 1439 | 1637 | 18:16 | 19:59 | Ufudo 720 1 740 @ o ronic tickets are also Coseng O-iriguchi ’ §

801 | 941 | 1124 112:59 | 1444 | 1621 | 17:59 | 1939 | 21:19 Koyo Koko-mae | 10:56 | 12553 | 14:43 | 1641 | 1820 | 20:03 | {leeckawaMurayar-maej 7:21 | 7:41 @ 010yl "please check the Rt —— i

802 | 9:42 {11:2513:00 | 14:45 | 16:22 {1800 | 19:40 | 2120 i ik awabashi | 1059 | 12556 | 14:46 | 1644 | 1823 | 2006 | Maekawa | 7:22 | 742 8 Gegails from the QR code. : Shikembar A i

8:03 | 9:43 |11:26 | 13:01 | 14:46 | 1623 | 18:01 | 19:41 12121 fp, "o - 5 1100 | 12:57 | 1447 | 1645 | 1824 | 2007 | Maekawa-iriguchii 7:22 | 7:43 8 “https://mbus-nanjo.e-premiumgift L T O ;

8:04 | 9:44 | 11:27 113:02 14:47 | 16:24 1 18:02 1 19:42 1 21:22 & | s : : : ' : " | lshikawa-iriguchi! 7:23 | 7:44 8§ /2forced=1" (written in Japanese) "mae  -iriguchi G 0-jima Mibaru beach Utaki- ;

q 9:45 111:28 1 13:03 | 14:48 | 16:25 | 18:03 | 19:43 | 21:23 | Ol’lkaWa-IrlgUChli 11:01 © 12:58 © 14:48 | 16:46 | 18:25 | 20:08 IChl'lrlgUChI 793 i 744 iriguchi '

. . : 3 : ; . 23 {Shikembaru Kominkan-mae 11:03 | 13:00 | 14:50 | 16:48 | 18:27 | 20:10 | § S e |

945 | 112811303 | 1448 {1625 18:03 | 1943 | 21:23 Bk ! | 724 1 745 | You can check bus schedules and Furygen E

£11:35 1 13:10 | 14:55 £ 16:30 £ 18:10 £ 19:50 | 21:30 {Ojima : 11:04 | 13:01 | 1451 | 16:49 | 1828 | 20:11 | 725 | 746 ¥ delay inf " Goodale M ST - m .

- ~ 2] i ° | 4 ashiki H

Shikembaru-iriguchit 11:05 | 1302 | 1452 | 16:50 | 18:29 | 20:12 | 796 | 747 § 9€'0Y Intormation on Google Vaps. !

0 "““"""”””””-7 777777777 Bus schedules are read vertically. In the example on Shikembaru i 11:06 | 13:03 | 14:53 | 16:51 | 18:30 | 20:13 E 7:28 E 7:49 S You can easily check Maiiki Baten Shogakko-mae E

i Route—> - ) i i i i Ny ; g ajikina i

i m thg left, it shows that. the departs from Nanjo {Fusato : 11:08 | 13:05 | 14:55 | 16:53 | 18:32 | 20:15 ! 7:29 | 7:50 > bus information on [\ .«ahodo N O- ;

[Bus stops W oo %t 6% winlle]_Jélapnis ol ik Fusato § 11:09 | 13:06 | 14:56 | 16:54 | 1833 | 20:16 | 730 | 7:50 ~_+ Google Maps. minamiy__YNHOR £y ecowa ;

H *_ . i da "qai” . . . ku Chucakk i 11:10 ! 13:07 ! 14:57 ! 16:55 | 18:34 | 20:17 i 7:31 i 7:51 '. of course, there is . P Shita- i

i Nanjo Shiyakusho 600 7:08 m departing from Nanjo Shiyakusho at 6:00 am amagusu uga &maei : 3 2 B B 3 E e g 8 Wt no charge for using N Kirabaru Daini-Kirabaru  / Oyakebaru E

H - ) " runs to Shinzatobira arriving at 6:01 am, to {Yakabu-iriguchi ! 11:10 | 13:07 | 14:57 | 16:55 | 18:34 | 20:17 | | 7 D, ; T ust Daini- A i

 IShinzatobira 6:01 7:09 cpio i ) A . . : : . . ] ! it and no registration i Itokazu |

: Shita-Oyakebaru arriving also at 6:01 am, and to {ltokazu-iriguchi | P 11:11 1 13:08 | 14:58 | 16:56 | 1835 | 20:18 | : ; ; koshi Aoyakebaru :

i hita-Oyakebaru  6:01 7:09 Oyakebaru-iriguchi arriving at 6:02 am, without B0 kazu ; 11412 1 1309 | 14559 | 16:57 | 1836 | 20:19 | i is required. Uechibaru Funakoshi T " — i

i |Oyakebaru-iriguchi 6:02 7:10 stopping at bus stops marked with bars " | . After E i : : : : : o i Y shogakko-mae i

: |Oyakebaru 6:03 7:11 Tsukishiro-no-machi-iriguchi, it arrives in Kakinohana {Serita : 11:14 1 1311 11501 16:59 ; 18:38 | 20:21 | i ORI P A TS akabu Higsehi :

¢ Msukishiro-no-machi-iguchi 6:04 7:13  at 6:05.am. : lrabalzu . | Uhle sl st e Jess . 2020 ! i Maekawa Utudo T Hyakunadh K = |

Nishi- ishi . Daini-Kirabaru : 11:15 1 13:12 ¢ 15:02 : 17:00 : 18:39 | 20:22 : ; < Tamagusuku i

i N'Sh.' T§uk|sh|ro _ I 75 departing from Nanjo Shiyakusho at 7:08 stops & .. . . l i I ez iChugakkO-mae port

i [Tsukishiro-no-machi | 7:15 e stops between Nishi-Tsukishiro and <oh|tSUJ|H0|kuen—mae§ 11:16 ¢+ 13:13 1 15:03 : 17:01 ; 18:40 | 20:23 | i CAvEmsEmeER) Gyokusendo i

i _ .. o1 i | b = n i

{[Higashi-Tsukishiro |~ 7:16 Niraikanai-bashi, but not stop at Kakinohana. Oyakebaru-iriguchi | 11:17 { 13:14 | 15:04 | 17:02 | 1841 | 20:24 | ; spoms e -mae) AT Tamagusuku i

 [Okinawa Keimusho-mae |~ 7:18 ) Shita-Oyakebaru | 11:18 | 13:15 | 15:05 | 17:03 | 18:42 | 2025 | : . “Triguchi :

{ INiraikanai-bashi | 720 Ecay run everyday,runfrom Mon to Fri, Shi bi f : : ; ; : 25 | E e Koyo koko  Horikawa Sefa- 5

{[Nira e "o 01 S, Sun and holidays inzatobira : 11:18 [ 13:15 | 1505 | 17:03 | 18:42 | 20:25 | | vokoko Hotemwa & ima ibart beach S ,

[Kakinohana — 6:05 | e 5 11123 1 13:220 | 15:10 | 17:08 | 18:47 | 20:30 | 7:51 | 810 rguchi |




mu B1]NI[B1]
W) Wea Weiay) Woayl Woe] Woa

17330 T Ta4s | 935 048
. §7:1617:16‘8.48‘9.38‘10.21‘11.08111:481
+ 174777 {8:49 | 939 (102211:09/11:49 -+
1 7:18 1 7:18 | 8:50 | 9:40 110:23/11:10{11:50} -
| 720 {852 | 9:42 {1025111:12011:52] -+

| ‘721 ‘853 943 102611131153‘

Route->
IBus stops

NanJo Shiyakusho r
Shinzato

Okoku

Baten Shogakko-mae
Okinawa medical Byoin
Baten Jidosha Gakko-mae

;11.45(

220 13: 15 1415 14:40115:3511

w1645 17:37:118:101 119:05! 1935‘ N i
223 1318 1418 1443 1538 1613 1648 1740 18:131 1908 1938‘ ‘2016 20:38;
31224 1319 14191444 1539 1614 1649 17:41: 1814 1909 1939‘ ‘2017 2039‘
11225 13: 20 1420 1445 1540 1615 1650 1742 18:15! 1910 19:40! 2018 20:40!
‘12271322142214471542161716521744‘ | | \ | |
‘12281323 142314481543161816531745‘ | \ \ | |

2 :733 7:38 909 959 104211291209‘ ‘12441339143915041559163417091801 183019251955:

120:33/20:55!
SN

i 3 i

613

5214

615

e

e |
Baten-iriguchi {616} +++ | 7:1917:23 | 8:55 ! 1945 | 102811151155 \12301325 14251450154516201655174718161911 1941‘ \20192041\
Baten 16161 - ;7.19‘7.23‘8.55 ‘9.45‘10.28‘11.15‘11.55; -+ 112:30113:25!14:25!14:50!15:45!16:20!16:55!17:47118:16/119:11119:411 -+~ 120:1920:41'
Shinkai 1617 § -+ [7:20]7:24 | 8:56 | 9:46 {10:29/11:16{11:56] -+ 112:31{13:26/14:26{14:51{15:46{16:21{16:56/17:48/18:17{19:12{19:42{ --- {20:20/20:42
Shinzato-iriguchi 16:18 1 -+ 17:2117:25 | 857 | 9:47 11030111:17111:57} +-+ 112:32113:27114:2714:5215:47116:22/16:57{17:49/18:18{19:13{19:43] - -+ 120:21120:43!
Rojin Fukushi center-figuchi 16:19 1 -+ 17:2217:26 | 8:58 | 9:48 110:31111:18111:58! - 112:33113:28/14:28/14:5315:48116:23/16:58/17:50/18:19119:14119:44! --- 120:22/20:44!
Kaneku | oo+ 1620 ] -+ [7:2317:27 1859 | 9:49 110:32/11:19{11:50) -+ {12:34{13:29{14:29/14:54/15:49/16:24{16:59{17:51{18:20{19:15{19:45| -+ {20:23/20:45!
Sashiki Shogakko-mae | «++ {6:21 | +++ |7:24{7:29 { 9:00 | 9:50 {10:33{11:20{12:00; -+ {12:35{13:30;14:30{14:55}15:50{16:25/17:00{17:52{18:21{19:16{19:46| -+ 20:24{20:46/
Sugar hall-iriguchi | -+ {6:22 -+ 1 7:2517:30 | 9:01 : 9:51 110:34111:21112:01} -+ 12:36!13:31:14:31:14:56!15:51116:26/17:01:17:5318:22{19:17{19:47; -+ 120:25:20:47
Sashiki Lo 16221 +++ 17:2517:3019:01 1 9:51 [10:3411:21112011 «-+ 112:36113:31114:31114:5615:51116:26117:01117:53118:22119:17119:47| -+ 120:25/20:47'
Tedokon Lo 16230 -+ 17:2617:3119:02 1 9:52 {10:35(11:22{12:02] -+ {12:37{13:32{14:32{14:5715:52{16:27{17:02{17:54/18:23{19:18{19:48 --- {20:26/20:48 |
Daini-Tedokon 16241 -++ 17:2717:3219:03 ! 9:53 110:36!11:23112:03} - -+ 112:38113:33!14:33114:58!15:53116:28!17:03117:55!18:24119:19119:49! - - - ‘2027 12049
abiku Lo 16241 -+ 172717:3219:03 19:53 110:36/11:23112:03 -+ 112:38113:33114:33114:58/15:53116:28!17:03117:55{18:24119:19{19:49! -+ 12027 2049‘
Nakaiho | s 16250 -+ [7:2817:33 1904 9:54 {10:37/11:24{12:04) -+ 112:39{13:34/14:34{14:5915:54116:29}17:04{17:56/18:25{19:20{19:50{ -+ {20:28/20:50!
Kuhara | e 1626 -+ 17:2917:34 1905 | 9:55 {10:38/11:25/12:05] - -+ 112:40{13:35/14:35/15:00;15:55{16:30{17:05{17:57/18:26{19:21{19:51} --- 120:29;20:51
Akashi Naika clinic-mae 1626 --- 17291734 | 9:05 | 9:55 [10:38/11:25112:05! --- [12:40/13:35/14:35/15:00{15:55116:30{17:05|17:5718:26/19:21119:51] - 120:29/20:51!
Umino-iriguchi (627 | -+ 17301 7:35 906 | 9:56 [10:39)11:26112:06! -+ 112:41113:36/14:36/15:0115:56 16:3117:06/17:5818:27119:22119:52] -+ 120:30/20:52!
Umino 16:27 | -+ {7:30|7:35{ 9:06 | 9:56 {10:39{11:26{12:06] -~ {12:41{13:36/14:36{15:01{15:56{16:31{17:06{17:58/18:27{19:22{19:52{ -+ 20:30}20:52
Itanma 1628 +++ 17:31:7:36 1 9:07 ; 9:57 110:40;11:27:12:07; --- :12:42113:37;14:37:15:02;15:57:16:32;17:07:17:59;18:28:19:23;19:53; - - ‘2031 120:53!
China 16291 - 3732‘737‘908‘958‘1041‘1128‘12083 31243‘1338‘1438‘1503‘1558‘1633‘1708‘1800‘1829‘1924‘19543 ;2032 2054‘
Azama %6:30 120:33] i

.

Azama port arr.

,,,,,,,, 4

'[ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (udaka island .. Ferry, H ... High speed | boat |
[Kudaka Kaiun]
Azama port dep.! 115 001‘ o
. Tokujinportar.. — i | | -~ i | (8251945} 4 i11:250 § | L i - 1315 ) 015250 ) 4 17450 4 L[4 i o d b

- Tokujin port dep.|
Azama port arr.!

1
i
1
|
1
|
g
1
1
|
1

Azamaportdep. | --- | | | | 739 [9:10110:00/1043/1130{12:10] -~ 1245/13:40/1440/1505/16:00/1635/17:10/1802

fizama Sansan beachiguch 1630 | -+ 17331 7:41 {912 110:02{10:45111:32012:12] -+ [12:47/13:42]14:42/15:07116:0216:37/17:12/18:0418:30119:2519:55 -

Chinen Kayo eisure cener-mae (6311 - | 7341742 | 913 1003/1046113311213) -+ 124813:43/14:431508)16:0316:38/17:13/18:05/18:3119:26/19:56| -+ |20:34120:56.
Sefa Utaki-iriguchi | —— 6:33 | -+ ;7.36‘7.44‘9.15 ‘10.05‘10.48‘11.35‘12.15; §12:50§13:45§14:45§15:10§16:05§16:40§17:15§18:07§18:33§19:28§19:58§_ 12036‘20581
Kudeken |8 o[ 6341 -+ 1737 7:45 9116 110:06/10:49/11:36{12:16; -++ 112:51113:46/14:46,15:11/16:06}16:41 17161808183419291959‘:;%‘:.‘2037 20:59;
Chinen Shogakkomaef T 2| 6:34 | +=- | 7:37 | 7:47 | 9:16 {10:06/1049/11:36{12:16/ -+ 12:51(13:46/14:46/15:11}16:08/16:41/17:16,18:08/18:34/19:29119:59| T 2 20:37, 20:59!
Ken«eiChinenDanchi-mae‘g§§6:35§°§917.38: | §9:17§ | {1050} | ;12.17;--~§ | 11347} | ;15.12; | e42i | 11809 | {19:30] | §g§;2o.38; | §
Chinen |25 636128 7:39; | 19181 | 10:51 | 11218 --- 1 | 113480 | 115130 | 1643 | 118100 | 11931 | {£E}2039; | |
Kumiyama |=el637 <SG 7400 | 19197 | {10520 | 112:19) -+ 1 | 113490 | 15:04] | D644l | 81} | 1932) | |=gl2040] |
Gushiken %216:381%.817:411 | 1920: | 110:53; | 112:20{ --- & | 13500 | 15150 | 11645 | ‘1812‘ | 933y | e Z2j2041) | |
amazato 1091639851 742! | (9211 | {10540 | 112210 --- | | 1351 | 56 | 646l | 118130 | 11934) | | 59(2042) | |
Shikiya-iriguchi |8 21640 | 5| 743 | 1922} | (10:55; | 11222f -+ | (13520 | 1517; | i647; | 11814; | 11935 | 8202043, | |
Shikiya S5[6401 221743} | 19221 | {10550 | 12220 --- i | 13520 | 1517 | {1647; | (814; | 119350 | 3 5[2043) | |
Shimoda L@ 641 =5 744! | 1923 [ 11056 | 112:23; polo11353; | 11518 | 116:48 | 11815 | 11936 | | £ m| 2044 |
HyakunaDanchi-mae!| 2c | 6:42 K E[ 7451 | 19241 | 110:570 | 11224: --- 1 | 13540 | 15190 | 116:490 | 118160 | 119370 | | 2-[20:45 |
Mibaru-iriguchi {5 | 122} | | | 1926} | (1059 | 11226 --- | | 1356 | 1521, | 16510 | 1818 | P | i | |SF[ | || |
Mibaru beach 23 | 1€l | | | le28! | ‘1101‘ | 112:280 «-- 1 | ‘1358‘ | ‘1523‘ | ‘1653‘ | 118200 | F | o {28 ||
Mibaru-iriguchi €5 | |S20 | | | {930 | {1103} | 112300 --- | | 1400) | (1525 | Dessi | (1822 | i | (| |2} | | | |
Tamagusukuiiguchi | 2 €| 6:44 |5 81747 | | 19321 | 1105 | 112320 - | 14020 | 1527 | f657) | (18240 | 119390 | 222047 | |
Kachabaru ‘§2‘6:44i§§‘7:473 [ 19321 | 111:05 | 112328 --- 1 | 114027 | 115270 | 116577 | 118241 | 119:39: | |=3[2047: | i
Hykunabusterminabmee | o S|l 6:45 | S 2| 7481 | 19331 | (1106 | (1233 -~ | | 11403 | 11528 | {1658 | 11825 | 11940 | ‘G S|2048 | ‘|
Hyakuna |5Sleas | GE[ 748! | 1933} | 111:06) | 112330 --- 1 | 11403) | 1528 | 11658 | (1825 | 1940 | 5512048 | |
Hyakuna-iriguchi | £ C|i€:46 12 7:49¢ | 1934} | 11:07; | 12341 --- 1 | 1404 | 15290 | 11659; | 11826] | 11941 | {2049 |
Nakandakari 20)6:46 | 8 o 7491 | 19341 | 11107 | 1234 --- 1 | 11404 | 015290 | 11659; | 1826/ | 11941; | [S'8[20:49 | |
Kakinohana ﬁg 6:4732’*5 7:50% | 1935 | 111:.08! | i12:35! bl 14050 | | 17:00i | | 42| 1‘§§ ; |
Niraikanai-bashi | &8 | {Sx[ | (750 | 11009 | 111:39] | [ .- | \ \ : 02 &8 02
OkinawaKeimusho—maeiggi | & | i7:52§ | 110:111 | 111:411 | \ ‘ : ‘ ; \ gE
Higashi-Tsukishiro | @ 2 | (7:04% | {7541 | 10130 | 117430 | | .- | | 114530 | 6140 | 1o 2l
Tsukishiro—no—machiﬁ§ | {7080 | {7540 | 0a3f | {11430 | |- | {14:53] | =
Nishi-Tsukishiro | @ | | (708 | 1755 | 1014} | 11144 | | | 14:54] \

Tsukishirono-machiriguchi} 6:34 | 6:48 | 7:10 | 7:51 | 7:57 | 9:36 1016110911461236‘ <+« 113:01114:06!14:56!15:31/16:17/17:01117:2618:28]18:44119:4320:09/20:28/20:51121:09
Oyakebaru 6:36 |6:50 | 7:12 | 7:53 | 7:59 | 9:38 [10:18111:11111:48/12:38] --- 113:03!14:08/14:58/15:33/16:19!17:03117:28/18:30/18:46!19:45:20:1120:30 20:53{21:11
Oyakebaru-iriguchi/ 6:37 16:51 17:12 § 7:5418:0019;39 110;19111:12111:49112:391 <++ 113:04114:09114:59{15:34/16:20117:04/17:29118:31118:47119:46/20:12(20:31 20:54{21:12

113:05!14:10115:00!15:35!16:21!17:05!17:30!18:32!18:48:19:47120:13/20:32120:55!21:13!
16:3816:5217:13 | 7:55 | 8:01 19:40 110:20{11:13/11:50112:40! --+ 113:05/14:10}15:00115:35{16:21{17:05/17:30/18:32,18:48119:47/20:13120:32:20:55/21:13
| 8:00 | 8:06 | 9:45 110:25 11:18/11:55112:45! -~ 113:10/14:15; 15051540162517101735183718521952 120:1720:35121:00/21:17!

Route- - - | - . BUGEEED  EG6W
Bus stops ﬂllel Ii AL M EEEEE Ismlsl |sm|m | §m
0 | [end Wend Wend Wend Weng Wend |

WendWend

Shita-Oyakebaru | 6:38 | 6:52 | 7:13 | 7:55 | 8:01 | 9:40 {10:20:11:13}11:50:12:40} - - -

Shinzatobira

mm |§

EI‘IBl |

[B1]

_l\-lanjoShiyakushoir(3(‘.‘.‘.‘.‘.‘.‘.".‘.‘.‘.‘.‘.‘.‘.‘.‘.‘. i
Shinzato b oee e e §7:23§8:1318:48§9:38§10:21§11:08§11:48§ 112:23113:18114:18§14:43115:33116:13116:51§17:40118:13119:08119:33‘ ‘2016 2033‘
Okoku Lol Do 17248141849 1 9:39 1102211:09/11:49) -+ [12:24113:1914:19/14:44115:34]16:14/16:52/17:4118:14(19:09/19:34] +++ 201712034,
Baten Shogakko-mae! «++ | -+ | -+ | 725! 8:15 | 8:50 | 9:40 110:23{11:10{11:50! -+ {12:25/13:20!14:20!{14:45/15:35/16:15!16:53 1742181519101935; -+ 120:18/20:35!
Okinawa medical Byoin| -+« | -+~ | -+ |7:2718:17 {8:52 | 9:42 | 102511121152§ -+ 11227113221422{14:47/15:37116:1711655{17:440 | | | L | feed ||
Baten Jidosha Gakko-mag] +++ | +++ :7.28‘8.18‘8.53‘9.43‘10.26‘11.13‘11.53: -++ 112:28(13:23{14:23{14:48]15:38{16:18/16:56{17:45] | | | | | -+ 1 | | | |
Baten-iriguchi Lo | ees 17301820 (855 | 945 {102811:15/11:55) -+ 112:30{13:25]14:25{14:50,15:40{16:20/16:58{17:47}18:16/19:11119:36{ -+~ 20:19120:36|
Baten | ool ees 17:3018:20 | 8:55 | 9:45 {10:28111:15{11:55] -+ {12:30/13:25}14:25{14:50;15:40{16:20/16:58/17:47}18:16{19:11{19:36/ -+ {20:19/20:36|
Shinkai | ool ees 17:3118:21(8:56 | 9:46 {10:29]11:16{11:56] - -- §12:31§13:26§14:26§14:51§15:41116:21§16:59§17:48118:17119:12§19:37§ =++ 120:20{20:37|
Shinzato-iriguchi Lol 173218221857 1 9:47 110:30111:17111:57] -+ 112:32113:27114227/14:52/15:42116:22!17:0017:49/18:18/19:1319:38] -+~ 120:21/20:38]
RojinFukushicenteriiquchit -+ | ==+ | -+ | 7:3318:23 | 8:58 | 9:48 [10:31111:18{11:58! -~ 112:33113:28/14:28!14:53!15:43116:23!17:01| 1750181919141939; -+ 120:2212039!
Kaneku IRETI PRI PP 1734‘824‘859‘949‘1032‘1119‘11591 -++ 112:34113:29]14:29/14:54{15:44116:24{17:02{17:51 1820191519401 - 120:23/20:40!
Sashiki Shogakko-maej =+« { «++ | +++ 17:35{8:25 { 9:00 | 9:50 {10:33{11:20{12:00; -+ {12:35{13:30;14:30{14:55;15:45}16:25/17:03{17:52{18:21{19:16{19:41{ -+ 20:24{20:41
Sugar hall-iriguchii -+ | -+ | -+ | 736 | 8:26 | 901 | 951 {1034{11:21{12:01} --- [12:36/13:31}14:31{14:56,15:46{16:26/17:04/17:53182219:17{19:42] -+~ 20:25/20:42,
Sashiki TR R e ;7.36‘8.26‘9.01 19:51 {10:34{11:21112:01] -+ 112:36{13:31/14:31{14:56115:4616:26{17:04{17:53/18:22{19:17{19:42] -~ 120:25/20:42!
Tedokon [ eee d e ee 17:37182719:021 9:52{10:35{11:22{12:02] -+ {12:37{13:32{14:32{14:57{15:47{16:27{17:05/17:54{18:23{19:18{19:43{ -+~ {20:26/20:43 !
Daini-Tedokon ¢ +«+ ¢ -++ @ -+ 17381828 9:03;9:53110:36{11:23:12:03; -~ 112:38!13:33:14:33114:58!15:4816:28:17:06/17:55/18:24:19:19:19:44; - -~ ‘2027 20:44,
Yabiku ool e 17:3818:2819:0319:53110:36111:23112:031 -+ -+ 112:38113:33114:33114:58!15:48116:28!17:06/17:55!18:24119:19{19:44! --- 120:27| 2044‘
Nakaiho L eee feee ] e 17:3918:2919:04 1 9:54 (10:37111:24112:041 -+ [12:3913:34114:34114:5915:49116:29117:07117:56]18:25{19:20{19:45 --+ 120:28/20:45!
Kuhara [ eeed e eee 170401830 905 9:55 {10:38/11:25{12:05] -+ 112:40{13:35{14:35/15:00;15:50{16:30{17:08/{17:57/18:26{19:21{19:46] - - 20:29;20:46|
Akashi Naika clinic-mael =+« | «++ | -++ | 7:40! 830 | 9:05 | 9:55 {10:38/11:25/12:05| --- 112:40/13:35/14:35/15:00/15:5016:30/17:08{17:57/18:26/19:21119:46 -+~ 120:29120:46|
Umino-iriguchi L eee dees 17:4118:3119:06 1 9:56 {10:39]11:26112:06 «-+ [12:41113:36!14:3615:01{15:51116:31/17:09/17:58/18:2719:22{19:47| - - §20:30§20:47§
Umino { oo b e L7 §8:31 §9;06§9:56§10:39§11;26§12:06§ -+ 112:41{13:36{14:36{15:01{15:51{16:31{17:09{17:58/18:27{19:22{19:47} - -+ {20:30,20:47!
ltanma e e 174208321907 | 957 {10:40111:2712:07, -+ (12:42{13:37}14:3715:0215:52{16:32/17:10{17:59}18:28/19:23{19:48] --- 20:31120:48
China Lo ees 17431833 1908958 {10:4111:28/12:08] -+ 12:43/13:38]14:38{15:0315:53{16:33/17:11/18:00,18:29/19:24119:49)] - ;20322049‘
Azama
Azamaportar. | -cc{-cc |- 74518351910 10:00{10:43{11:30012:10f --- 112:45{13:40114:4015:05115:5511635117:13118:021 | | | | | f-- @ | | |
[KudakaKaiun] | — '~ [ = 1 F | - | H =1

Azamaportdep; — | - | — |800 7000 UL L T

Tokujinportarr! — | — | — 1825! | ! 117:15¢ e e I

Shita-Oyakebaru
Shinzatobira

. §8:15§8:55§9:40§1o:20§11:13§11:50§12:4o§ §13:05§14:10§15:00§15:35§16:15§17:05§17:33§18:32§18:48§19:47§20:081 ‘2055 2108‘
- 18:15!8:55 | 9:40 110:20{11:13/11:50{12:40! --- 113:05!14:10}15:00!15:35/16:15{17:05!17:33118:32/ 18:48/19:47/20:08! -+ 120:5521:08}|
- 1820 9:00 ;| 9:45:10:25!11:18:11:55{12:45] --- ‘13101415150515401620171017381837185219522012‘ ‘21002112‘

Azama portdep. | -+~ | s-+ | <is 7451 835 [9:1010:00{1043,11:30112:10, --- 17:13(18:02 -
AaamaSansanbeadtviiguchi, - - - | | -e0 1 7:47 1837 | 9:12 {10:02{10:45{11:32{12:12] - ‘1247134214421507155716371715 18:04{18:30{19:25{19:50} -
Chinenkajolesrecentermael =<+ | «=+ | -+« | 7:488:3819:13{10:03/10:46/11:33{12:13] -+ {12:48!13:4314:43(15:08/15:58/16:38!17:16/18:05/18:31119:26/19:51! - ‘20342051‘
Sefa Utaki-iriguchi| =+- | -+ | -+ 17.50‘8.40‘9.15 ‘10.05‘10.48‘11.35‘12.151 112.50‘13.45‘14.45‘15.10‘16.00‘16.40‘17.18‘18.07‘18.33‘19.28‘19.531 120.36‘20.53]
Kudeken Lo D Dees 17510 8:4119:16 110:06110:49111:36/12:16) -+ 112:51113:46{14:46/15:11/16:01116:41117:19/18:08/18:34119:29/19:54! +++ 120:3720:54|
Chinen Shogakko-mael -+- | -+ | +++ 17:51|8:41|9:16 {10:06{10:49!11:36!12:16! --- 112:51! 134614461511 1601 116:41117:19! 1808183419291954; - 120:37}20:54!
Ken-eiChinen Danchimae} =+« | =+= | -=+ {7:521 | 1917 | | {1050] | {1217} «=- | | (1347} | ;16.42; | 11809 | {1930} | | ~;2o.38; |
Chinen | | Peee 17530 | 19481 | 110:510 | 12:181 .- | 113481 | 16431 | 118100 | 119311 | 1 .- 120:397 |
Kumiyama oo deee b 17540 | 19019 | 10552 | 11209 -- | | 113:49) | 116:44] | 11811} | 11932 | | --- {2040] | |
Gushiken bees e 17550 | 19200 | 110:531 | 112:20f -+ ¢ | 113:50 | 16:45 | 118120 | 119:330 | i --- 120417 |
Yamazato e beee e 07560 | 19214 | f10:540 | 1221) --- § | 1351 | Ne46l | 118130 | 11934 | | --- 2042 | |
Shikiya-iriguchi ! i N | FEE | B | R | EeS | 116:47. | 118140 | 11935 | - 12043] | |
Shikiya oo b b szt | fo220 | ohosst | f222f oo | 113520 | Ne47i | 118740 | 11935 | | --- 12043 | |
Shimoda { oo oo 17:580 | 19231 | {10:560 | {12:23! ..o § | 113:53] | 11648 | 11815 | [1936] | | --- [20:44] | |
HyakunaDanchi-mae! =+« & =+ i -+ 1 7:591 | 19:224: | 1057, | 112241 -+ | 11354 | 16:49; | 11816 | 19370 | i .- 12045 |
Mibaru-iriguchi |+« [ +=» [ ==+ 1801} | 1926{ | {1059 | {1226/ --- | | 113:56 | Hes1i | st | | | feeed [ |
Mibaru beach Poee e 18031 | 19287 | 11101 | 1228 -e- i | 113:58) | MEEE | IR | R | S |
Mibaru-iriguchi oo i ..o 18050 | 19300 | {11:03] | 1230} --- | | 11400 | Me:ss! | 118220 | L | | bt |
Tamagusuku-riguchif +«+ § +++ | +oe 18071 | [932] | {1105 | {12:32} -- | | {1402} | 16:57) | 1824 | 11939 | | --- {2047] | |
Kachabaru Do beee b 18070 | 19321 | HT050 | 12320 e i | 114020 | M6:57: | 118240 | 19:390 | i .e- 120470 |
Hyekunabusterninatmaef <<+ | -+ | .-+ 18081 | [9:331 | {1106 | 112:33) --- | | 11403 | 15 16:58] | 18250 | 119400 | | --- {2048 | |
Hyakuna 1 Peee 18081 | 19330 | 111:060 | 12:33F --- 0 | 114:03) | g 16:58 | 11825 | 119:40; | 120:48! |
Hyakuna-iriguchi | =+ § =+ | -=- 18091 | 19341 | [11:07 | 112:34] --- | | {1404 | i15 6590 | 118260 | 119410 | | --- 2049 | |
Nakandakari oo b e 18097 | 19347 | (11:07) | [1234f .- 1 | (14040 | {15 116590 | [18:26] | [19:41] | | --- 12049 | |
Kakinohana i i ‘810w | 1935: | 111:08: | 112:35: v 14050 | ; 117:00: | 118271 | 119:42: | 120:50; |
Niraikanai-bashi | «-+ { «-= { --- 1 | 18441 | 110:09] | {1139 | | --- | 114:49) | ] 17220 | 11837) | 11957 .- | | {20557
Okinawa Keimusho-mae | | | Poloi8461 | 11011 | 3 | 114:517 | [ 1724 | 11839 | : b B
Higashi-Tsukishiro} «-+ | «++ { -=- | | 8481 | 11013} | | | 11453 | | 726! | 1841l | l
Tsukishiro-no-machi ‘ ‘ Ll oe48 | 103) | | | 114:53 | | 17226} | | P
Nishi-Tsukishiro | -+ i -+- i --- 1 | 1849 | ‘1014‘ | 11440 | : 14540 | 116090 | 117:270 | 118421 | 120: P
Tsukishiro-no-machiiiguchil -+ | <++ | -+ 18:11{8:51{9:36{10:16 1109114612361 %13:01%14:06%14:56%15:31%16:11%17:01%17:29%18:28%18:44%19:43%20:04‘ 12051 2104‘
Oyakebaru Lol 1813185319:38110:18111:11111:48112:38 -+ [13:03114:08!14:58/15:33116:13117:03!17:31/18:30/18:4619:4520:06, ++- 120:53/21:06!
Oyakebaru-iriguchil «+ | =+ |+ | 8141 8:54 |9:39110:19111:12011:49112:39) -+ 113:04114:09}14:59/15:34!16:14}17:04/17:32118:31/18:47119:46/20:07 -- ‘2054‘2107‘

Route->
iBus stops
J

Nanjo Shiyakusho
Shinzatobira
Shita-Oyakebaru
Oyakebaru-iriguchi
Oyakebaru
Tsukishiro-no-machi-iriguchi
Nishi-Tsukishiro
Tsukishiro-no-machi
Higashi-Tsukishiro
Okinawa Keimusho-mae
Niraikanai-bashi
Kakinohana
Nakandakari
Hyakuna-iriguchi
Hyakuna

Hyakuna bus terminal-mae
Kachabaru

Mibaru-iriguchi
Mibaru beach
Mibaru-iriguchi
Hyakuna Danchi-mae
Shimoda

Shikiya
Shikiya-iriguchi
Yamazato
Gushiken
Kumiyama

Chinen

Ken-ei Chinen Danchi-mae
Chinen Shogakko-mae
Kudeken

Sefa Utaki-iriguchi
Chinen Kaiyo leisure center-mae!
Azama Sansan beach-riguchi
Azama port arr.

Azama port dep.
Azama

China

Iltanma

Umino
Umino-iriguchi
Akashi Naika clinic-mae
Kuhara

Nakaiho

Yabiku
Daini-Tedokon
Tedokon

Sashiki

Sugar hall-iriguchi

Kaneku

Shinzato-iriguchi
Shinkai

Baten
Baten-iriguchi
Baten Jidosha Gakko-mae |
Okinawa medical Byoin
Baten Shogakko-mae
Okoku

Shinzato

Nanjo Shiyakusho !

Shinzatobira
Shita-Oyakebaru
Oyakebaru-iriguchi
Oyakebaru
Tsukishiro-no-machi-iriguchi
Nishi-Tsukishiro
Tsukishiro-no-machi
Higashi-Tsukishiro
Okinawa Keimusho-mae
Niraikanai-bashi
Kakinohana
Nakandakari
Hyakuna-iriguchi
Hyakuna

Hyakuna bus terminal-mae
Kachabaru
Tamagusuku-iriguchi
Mibaru-iriguchi
Mibaru beach
Mibaru-iriguchi
Hyakuna Danchi-mae
Shimoda

Shikiya
Shikiya-iriguchi
Yamazato
Gushiken
Kumiyama

Chinen

Ken-ei Chinen Danchi-mae

Kudeken
Sefa Utaki-iriguchi

Azama Sansan beach-riguchi
Azama port arr.

‘Azama port dep.
Tokujin port arr.

Azama port dep.
Azama

China

Itanma

Umino
Umino-iriguchi
Akashi Naika clinic-mae :
Kuhara

Nakaiho

Yabiku
Daini-Tedokon
Tedokon

Sashiki

Sugar hall-iriguchi

Kaneku

Rojin Fukushi center-iriguchi
Shinzato-iriguchi
Shinkai

Baten
Baten-iriguchi
Baten Jidosha Gakko-mae |
Okinawa medical Byoin
Baten Shogakko-mae
Okoku

Shinzato

Nanjo Shiyakusho |

Tamagusuku-iriguchi 1

Sashiki Shogakko-mae !

Rojin Fukushi center-iguchi

Nanjo Shiyakusho 1

Chinen Shogakko-mae

Chinen Kaiyo leisure center-mae

Sashiki Shogakko-mae

{EXP] |

¥ B3] 52

EHBzI?m? M2

(Wey): W] Woay|

16:00 ] 6:23 | 7:08 |
16.0116.24‘7.091
160116241 7:09 !
6:0216:2517:101
6:03 1 626 7:11 |
| 6:04 | 6:28 | 7:13 |
| :6.30‘7.151
| 16301715

Ic

| 6:16 |
' 6:17
L 6:18 |
6:19 |
6:19 |
6:20 |
16211
L

please refer to the column marked with "@" on the left side of the chart

: The ﬁnal stopgfor this bugs is Nanjo Shiyakljsh}). For schedules after Higashi-Tsukishiro

I 3

16:211 17:321
16221 -+ 733!
16231 -+ | 734
g - 735
1624 -+- 1735
L6241 --- 1735
16251 -+ 1 7:36 |
16:261 17:361
1626 -+ i 7:37 !
16271 -+ 1738
1627 --- {738
1 6:281 -+ 1739
‘6291 e 17401
1630} +-- | 7:43 ]
1631 +-- | 7:44 ]
16321 +-- 1745
16331 -+ | 7:46 |
§6:34§ cee 1 747 |
1635 -+ | 7:48 |
w638‘ | 7:49 |
]t 1750
DR
16391 -+ 1753
| 6:40 -+ | 7:54 |
| 6414 oo {755 |
647\ cee o

[62]F¥)(B2]
@@mmmmm

7151 8:251 8401 9:40 | 101011001135

4
!

7.16‘ 8:26 | 8:41 ; 9:41 :10.11‘11,01‘11.36:
7:161 826 1 8411 9:41110:11:11:01:111:36! ---
7:17§ 8:27 § 8:42 § 9:42 § 10:12111:02111:371
7:18 828 | 8:43 | 9:43 [10:13{11:03{11:38; -
719 8:30 | 8:44 | 9:45 110:14/11:05/11:39! -

| :8.32: | :9447: | :11.07: \ . :12.20: | :14.07: :15.37: :16.47: :17.57‘19.07: ;

| i8321 | 19471 | 11070 | i --- 112200 | 1407 | 115370 | !1647. | 117:57:19:07 :

| 18330 | 1948) | [11:08] | | --- 112210 | 114080 | (1538{ | [16:48] | 117:58{19:08| :

[ 1835¢ | 950! | i11:100 | | 118:00:19:10! |

| e37{ | osaf | {112 | | | 118:02{19:12| (o¢)
7200 | i845 | 110:15) | {1140} -+ | 92iEL
7211 | i846i | 110160 | (11410 .- | 3l Ee
7220 | 18471 | {10:47] | {11:42{ --- | © 1 19:24)'ss
7220 | 1847 | 11017, | (1142 | i 241 85
7231 | i848) | (1018 | {1143 i [T
7231 | (8481 | 11018 | {1143 L e
724 | 18491 | 11019 | {1144 |4 o
725! | 1850 | 11020{ | [1145! | :g;
7271 | 18521 | 110220 | 11147 I £
7290 | (8541 | {10:24] | 1149 | 5%
7:31 | 8:56 \ %10:26% | %11:51% | | ‘ “c‘sg
7320 | {857 | {1027 | {11:52] |4 5%
7331 | 858! | 1028 | {11:53] |4 1% <
7331 | (8581 | (1028 | (1153 |0 1§
7341 | 18591 | [1029) | [11:54] | |28
7350 | 1900 | 11030 | {11:55! [ | 2
7360 | 1901 | 11031 | {11:56] |4 52
7361 | 19011 | 110311 | {1156 |t 25
7371 | 19021 \ 110321 | 111:57) - | § | j;::é
7:38 | 8:40 | 9:03 | 9:55 {10:33{11:15{11:58; - o2
739 8:40 | 9:04 | 9:55 110:34111:15/11:59! - ‘1228 1334 1415 1459 1545 1624 1655 1751 1805 1915 19:36, s
7.39‘ 8:41 ; 9.04‘ 9.56‘10.34‘11.16‘11.591 ]12.29‘13.34‘14.16‘14.59‘15.46‘16.24‘16.56‘17.51‘18.06‘19.16‘19.36] =
7:40 | 8:43 § 905 § 9:58110:35111:18112:001 ~++ 112:31113:35/14:1815:00:15:48/16:25/16:58/ 17:52: 18:08/19:18/19:37}|
7:41 | 8:44 | 9:06 | 9:59 {1036} 11:19/12:01} -+ {12:32113:36! 14:19!15:01}15:49/16:26 16:59! 1753 18:09119:19}19:38{|

7:45 | 8:48 | 9:10 110:03;10:40;11:23{12:05; -
7:46 | 849 9:11 110:04/10:41! 11241206‘
7.47‘ 8:50 | 9:12 | ‘10.05‘ 10.42‘11.25‘12.07;
7:48 | 851 | 9:13 110:06] 10:43{ 11:26{12:08| -
7:48 1 851! 9:13 110:06! 10:43/11:26112:08! -
7:48 | 8:51 | 9:13 110:06!10:43!11:26/12:08! - - -
749‘852‘914‘1007‘1044‘1127‘1209‘
7:50 | 8:52 | 9:15 110:07}10:45;11:2712:10; -
750 8:53 | 9:15 110:08! 10:45] 11281210‘
7:51 | 8.54‘ 9:16 | ‘10.09‘ 10:46/11:29112:11} -+
7:51 | 8:54 | 9:16 {10:09] 10:46{ 11:29}12:11{ -
7:52 1 8:55 1 9:17 110:10{10:47:11:30{12:12} -+
7:53 | 8:56 | 9:18 110:11110:4811:31112:13! -+
7:54 | 857 | 9:19110:12{10:49}11:32{12:14 -
7:55{ 8:58 | 9:20 {10:13{10:50{ 11:33{12:15] -~
7:56 1 8:59 1 9:21110:14110:51:11:34:12:16! ---
7:57 | 9:00 | 9:22 110:15{10:52{ 11:35{12:17} -
7:58 | 9:01 | 9:23 110:16{10:53{ 11:36{12:18] -
7:59 1 9:02 | 9:24 110:17{10:54{11:37/12:19} ---
802! 9:03 | 927 110:18/10:57111:38112:22! -
8:03 | 9:04 | 9:28 {10:19/10:58{11:39{12:23! -
8:04{ 9:05 | 9:29 {10:20{10:59} 11:40{12:24] -~
8:06! 9:07 1 9:31:10:22: 11:01:11:42:12:26! -+
8:07 | 9:08 | 9:32110:23{11:02} 11:43{12:27} ---
808‘909‘933‘1024‘1103‘1144‘12281
815 9:15 | 9:40 110:30/11:10{11:50/12:35! ---

744 847 9:09 | 1002 10391122 12:04! ---

744 847 9:09 ! 1002 10391122 12:04; ---

I > = 1T x - H( =
IB2I§E3IB2ImilB2IIBZIE3IB3Im§
mmmmmmmm §

‘1214 1311 1401 1436 1531, 1601 1641 1728 1751 1901 1918 2018 2021‘
112:14113:11114:01{14:36/15:3116:01} 16:41}17:28/ 17:51119:01{19:18/20:18/20:21!
112.15‘13.12‘14.02‘14.37‘15.32‘16.02‘16.42‘17.29‘17.52‘19.02‘19‘19‘20.19‘20.221
112:16/13:13] 14:03{14:38/15:3316:03} 16:43! 17:30} 17:53!19:0319:20; 20:20/ 20:23;
112:18]13:14} 1405/ 14:39}15:35/ 16:04{ 16:45|17:31}17:55/19:05|19:21120:22/20:24,

Al A2[[A] A2}
W m m W

112:35{13:39} 14:22{15:04 1552 1629 17:02{17:56;
112:36/13:40; 14:23/15:05/15:5316:30; 17:03} 17:57; 1809 1919 19:38; ---
‘1237 13:41114:24/15:06! 15:5416:31} 17:04{ 17:58! 18:10/19:20! 1939\
;12.38‘13.42‘14‘25‘15.07‘15.55‘16.32‘17.05‘17.59‘18.11‘19.21‘19‘40;
112:39{13:43] 14:26{ 15:08/15:56{16:33] 17:06{ 18:00{ 18:12{19:22{19:41} -+~
112:39!13:43114:26! 15:08!15:5616:33! 17:06: 18:00: 18:12/19:22{19:41! -+
112:39113:43| 14:26! 15:08! 15:5616:331 17:06! 18:00! 18:12{19:22119:41! ---
112:40113:44|14:2715:09} 15:57116:34117:07/ 18:01118:13{19:23{19:42} -
112:40}13:45/14:27/15:10;15:57}16:35} 17:07}18:02;18:13{19:23{19:43; -+~
\1241 113:45/14:28!15:10/15:58! 16:35/ 17:08! 18:02/ 18:14119:24| 1943\
;12.42‘13.46‘14.29‘15.11‘15.59‘16.36‘17.09‘18.03‘18.15‘19.25‘19.44;
112:42{13:46] 14:29/15:11{15:59116:36] 17:09} 18:03} 18:15{19:25/19:44| -+
112:43113:47:14:30:15:12:16:00116:37: 17:10! 18:04:18:16/19:26{19:45! - -+
112:44113:48!14:31115:13{16:01116:38117:111 18:05! 18:1719:27119:46/ - -
112:45{13:491 14:32{15:16/16:02116:39! 17:12{ 18:06! 18:18/19:28/19:47! -~
112:46{13:50} 14:33{15:17}16:03{16:40 17:13}18:07} 18:19{19:29{19:48; -
112:47113:51114:34115:18:16:04116:41: 17:141 18:08:18:20:19:30: 19:49: - - -
112:48{13:52/ 14:35/ 15:19/16:05/16:42] 17:15! 18:09} 18:2119:31{19:50} -+
§12:49§13:53§14:36§15:20§16:06§16:43§17:16§18:1o§18:22§19:32§19:51§
112:50{13:54/ 14:37/15:21116:07/16:44! 17:17} 18:11!18:23/19:33{19:52/ -
112:51113:571 14:38/15:24/16:08!16:47! 17:18! 18:14! 18:24119:34119:55
‘12521358 14:39115:25/16:0916:48{17:19118:15) | | | | |

112:53113:59; 14:40{15:26/16:10/16:49;17:20{18:16; | | | | | | -
‘1255 14:01/14:42! 15:28116:12/16:51117:22{ 18:18/18:25/19:35! 19:56; ---
112:56/14:02! 14:43}15:29! 16:13116:52! 17:23118:19! 18:26/19:36/19:57! -+
112:57{14:03} 14:44{15:30/16:14116:53] 17:24{ 18:20{ 18:27{19:37/19:58| -~
113:03114:10! 14:50115:35116:20117:00{ 17:30! 18:27/18:32!19:42/20:04! ---

Exr I 3 3 FEXPEXPIEX
M (k2 *Ilem* ‘|B2|m‘|32|3 ]
Wend! | Wend (Weod Wend! @ |
1600 -+ | 7101 7:
IR 7:11 | 716 826 841 946 1011 1101 11311 +++ 112:26{13:06/14:01{14:36{15:26{16:01{16:51{17:28/18:26 {18:56{19:26 | -~ | -+ |
{601 | o0 [ 7:1107:16 8:26 | 841 9:46 {10:11{11:01111311 +++ 112:26113:0614:01114:36/15:26 16:01|16:51117:28118:26 [18:56 {19:26 | =+ | =+ |
6:02] -+ | 7:12 | 7:17§ 8;2718;4219:47110:12111:02111:321 -++ 112:27113:07{14:02{14:37{15:27 {16:02{16:52{17:29{18:27 {18:57 {19:27 | == | -+ |
6:03 «-+ | 7131 7:18 8:28 | 8:43 | 948 [10:13]11:03{11:33} --- {12:28/13:08/14:03/14:38/15:28/16:03!16:53117:30/18:28 [18:58119:28 | +++ | -+ !
| 6:041 -+ | 7150 7:191 830 | 8:44 | 9:50 {10:14{11:05{11:34] -+ 112:30113:0914:05{14:39{15:30116:04|16:55!17:31118:3018:59{19:30{ «++ | -+~ |
| EavR ‘832‘ | ‘952‘ | i1ozi | of-e- 12320 | 1407 | 11532 | {1657( | [18:32{ | [19:32] +e- f eee
Dol b d7a7 | (8320 | fos2f | 1107 | f-ee 112320 | 114070 | (15320 | 16:57) | {1832) | {19:32) +ee | eee |
L b e asi ] 833 ) | es3 | 108y | fees 112330 | 14080 | 15330 | 116581 | 18331 | 11933) e e

| ©ee- 17200 | 18350 | 19551 | 11:00f | ¢ e 112350 | 114100 | 115350 | 117000 | 118350 | i19:350 ce- i eee

| e 7228 | i837) | ios7i | ina2f | f e 12370 | D1a2) | 537 | h1702f | h1837) | §19:37) oo e
16:05¢ -+t | 17:20% | 845! | 11015 | 11:35f --- i | 113:10f | (14:40; | {16:05! | {17:32) | 119:00f | | e i oee
L6061 o b | f721! | isael | 11046 | f1136! -- || 131l | D4l | heoel | 117330 | 1901 | L el
{6071 --- 1 | 17220 | ie47i | {10a7i | {11370 .- 0| 113121 | {14420 | 607! | 117:341 | 11902} | e foee
6:07 ! Colov 7220 | 18470 | 11070 | 11137 Colon3a28 | 114420 | 116077 | i17:340 | 119:027 | | |
6:08{ --- | | {723} | i848{ | {1018 | (11:38} --- | | 11313] | [1443] | D1608] | {17:35] | 119:03] | | --- i -e- |
| 6:08 | Pl oi7230 | ied48! | 110:18) | (11:38 Dolon3a3) | 114430 | 1608 | 117350 | 119:03) | | : !
16090 -+ 1 | 17241 | 18491 | {1019 | 111390 -+ | | 113:14) | {1444 | 11609} | {1736] | {19:04] | | el -en
SEEEE | FE | KR | e | SIECREERE | NERET | NERE | JENG | N | R | R
Dol b e L f7270 | i852) | (10220 | 1142 --- i | 11317) | 1447) | €12} | (1739) | f | | e |

| b D i7290 | oies4l | (10240 | {1144 --- | (1309) | 11449 | 16141 | (7410 | 0| | e e
6110 -+t | 17310 | 1856% | 11026) | 1146 -~ @ | 113217 | 114517 | 16167 | 117437 | 11906 | e
be12d ool | 17320 | fes7i | {10270 | 47 -ee D D13220 | 114520 | Deaz) | D17:44) | D1907) | e | e
{613! o4 | 17331 | 1858% | [10:28] | (1148} .-+ ! | 11323} | 11453} | 116:18] | 117:45i | 119:08] | | eec i -ee
Pe13 ) et | 17330 | (858l | [10:28) | (1148) --- | | 11323 | 1453 | 11618] | (1745] | 19:08] | | -e- | -e- |
6141 --- 1 | [734] | 1859) | {1029] | {1149} --- | | 113:24] | {1454] | {16:19] | [17:46] | 11909} | | -+ i .-
6:15 ! Pl 17350 | 1900 | i10:30; | {11:50: Pl 113250 | 114550 | 116200 | 117470 | 119108 | i 3
616 Coloi736l 1 fe0r! | fe31 | 111 eee b 113261 | 456! | 16211 | (17481 | 1911 | e d e
1616 -+ 1 | 17367 | {901} | ‘1031‘ | 0B -ee | {13260 | 11456 | 1621 | 17:48: | 90T | feee e
L6171 --- 1 | 17370 | P02 | {10320 | i11s2) -e- b 113271 | 114571 \ 116221 | 117491 \ 11912‘ | b
| 6:18 | -+ | 7:25{ 7:38 | 8:40 | 9:03 110:00‘10.33;11:15111:531 “++ 112:40{13:28]14:15{14:58{15:40 {16:23{17:05{17:50{18:40 {19:13119:40 | == | -+ |
[ 6:19 | | 7:2517:39| 8:40 | 904 |10:00{10:34{11:15{11:54] +++ 112:4013:2914:15/14:59/15:4016:2417:0517:51{18:40 19:14{19:40 | -+ | -+ |
| 6:191 <+ | 7:261 7:39| 8:41 | 9:04 110:01{10:34{11:16{11:54| -~ 112:41113:29114:16114:59115:41116:24117:06117:51118:41119:14119:41§ e b e
6:20| -+ | 7:281 7:40 | 8:43 | 905 {10:03/10:35/11:18/11:55! --- 112:43113:30{14:18/15:00/15:43116:25!17:08}{17:52{18:4319:15/19:43 | -+ | .-+ |
16211 - 17291 7:41 1 8:44 | 9:06 ‘1004‘1036‘11 19‘11 56 -+ 112:44113:31114:19/15:01115:44116:2617:09117:5318:44119:16119:44 | =+ | --- |
17321 744 8:47 1 909 110.07110:391112211150] -+ 112471133411422115041154711620117:12117561 | | | | | e d

i
|
1
L
|
|
|
|

e
7:37
738 |
7:39
7:39 |
7:40 |
7:41 |
7:42 |
7:43 |
7:44 |
7:45 |
7:46 §
7:47 !
7:48 |
7:49 |
7:50 |
7:52 !
7:53 |
754 ‘

627 | -
| 627 -
{6:2811 ---
1 6291 +--
6301 -
16.3']1 000
\632\ cen
‘633‘ cee
1634 -
\635\ cee
w638
o
P
16391 ---
| 6:40 1 -
641

647\ e

Transfer from (==

7:44 | 8:47 | 9:09 {10:07{10:39{11:22{11:59] -~
7:45 | 8:48 1 9:10 | 1008 10:40{11:23{12:00; ---
7:46 | 849 | 9:11 {10:09/10:41! 11241201‘
7.47‘ 8.50‘9.12‘10.10‘10.42‘11.25‘12.02]
7:48 | 851 | 9:13110:11{10:43]11:26{12:03] ---
7:48 1 8:51 1 9:13 110:11110:43}11:26{12:03! ---
7:48 | 8511 9:13110:11110:43/11:26{12:03! -~
7:49 | 852 | 9:14 110:12/10:44]11:27{12:04] ---
7:50 | 8:52 | 9:15110:12{10:45]11:27{12:05] ---
7:50 ! 853 | 9:15 110:13{10:4511:28{12:05! -
7:51 1 8:54 | 9:16 110:14/10:4611:2912:06! -
7:51 | 8:54 | 9:16 {10:14{10:46]11:29{12:06/ -~
7:52 1 8:55 1 9:17 110:15:10:47:11:30{12:07! -+
7:53 | 8:56 | 9:18 110:16/10:48/11:31{12:08! -~
7:54 | 857 | 9:19 110:17(10:49!11:32{12:09/ ---
7:55 | 8:58 | 9:20 {10:18{10:50{11:33{12:10] ---
7:56 1 8:59 1 9:21 110:19:10:51:11:34112:111 -+
7:57 | 9:00 | 9:22 110:20{10:5211:35{12:12 -~
7:58 1 9:01 | 9:23110:21{10:53{11:36{12:13{ ---
7:59 1 9:02 | 9:24 110:22/10:54/11:37112:14 - -~
802! 9:03 | 927 11023110:57111:38{12:171 ---
8:03 | 9:04 | 9:28 110:24/10:58/11:39{12:18] ---
8:04 | 9:05 | 9:29 110:25/{10:59}11:40{12:19] -~
806! 9:07 | 931 110:27,11:01:11:42{12:21! -~
8:07 | 9:08 | 9:32110:28/11:0211:43{12:22} ---
808‘909‘933‘1029‘1103‘1144‘1223‘
| 815 9:15 | 940 110:35/11:10{11:50/12:30! -

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ool

N bus to e Kudaka island

‘1249 1336 1424 1506 1549, 1631 1714 17:58. 1845 1917 1945‘
112:50113:37114:25!15:07115:5016:32117:15117:59!18:46 {19:18119:46 | -~ -
112:51{13:38/14:26{15:08/15:51{16:33{17:16{18:00/18:47 {19:19{19:47 | -~
112:51113:38114:26115:08/15:51116:33117:16118:00118:47 {19:19119:47 | -~
112:51113:38114:26/15:0815:51116:33117:1618:00118:47119:19119:47 | -+
112:52113:39114:27115:0915:52116:34{17:17{18:01{18:48119:20{19:48 | - -~
112:52{13:40/14:27{15:10{15:52{16:35{17:17 {18:02{18:48{19:21{19:48 | - -*
112:53113:40114:28!15:10:15:53116:35!17:18118:02:18:49:119:21119:49 | - -+
112:54113:41114:20115:11115:54116:36!17:19118:0318:50 {19:22{19:50 | -~
112:54{13:41{14:29{15:11{15:54116:36{17:19/18:03/18:50 {19:22{19:50 | -+
112:55113:42114:30115:12115:55116:37/17:20118:04!18:51 119:23119:51 | -+
112:56113:43114:31115:13115:56116:38117:21 118:05118:52119:24119:52 | - -+
112:57113:44114:32{15:14115:57116:39117:22118:06/18:53 {19:25119:53 | -~
112:58113:45114:33{15:15{15:58116:40{17:23{18:07{18:54{19:26{19:54 | - --
112:59113:46/14:34115:16:15:59116:41117:24118:08:18:55 19:27119:55 | -+
113:00{13:47/14:35/15:17116:00116:42{17:25/18:09/18:56 {19:28119:56 | -+ -
113:01{13:48/14:36{15:18/16:01{16:43{17:2618:10/18:57 {19:29{19:57 | -+~
‘1302 13:49/14:37,15:19/16:02}16:44117:27118:11118:58 1930 1958‘
113:03113:52/14:38115:22116:03116:47117:28 18:14118:59119:33119:59 |
113:04{13:53114:39/15:23116:04116:48{17:29118:15! | | | | |

113:05113:54114:40{15:24/16:0516:49/17:30{18:16; | | | | |

‘1307 13:56114:42115:26/16:07 [16:51117:32118:1819:00119:34 2000\
113:08113:57114:43115:27116:0816:52117:33118:19:19:01 {19:35120:01 | -+~
113:09{13:58{14:44/15:28116:09116:53{17:34/18:20/19:02 {19:36{20:02 | -+
13:15114:05!14:50115:35116:15117:00117:40118:27119:07 119:42 120:07 | - -




